ROLL ADJUSTMENT
Roll adjustment is made by machine screw jacks. It
provides accurate, repeatable gap adjustment and
assures parallelism of rolls. Air motors provide rapid
roll adjustments. Manual handwheel is standard for
fine control. Optional full feature design provides
remote roll adjust with digital read out. Remote roll
stop offers maximum protection.

Roll
Pairs
Roll ø
(inch)
Roll length
(inch)
Roll ø
(mm)
Roll Length
(mm)
P (kW)
1500 rpm
Maize
1200
A B C
900 SP900-12 1 9 12 229 305 5,5 2,9 889 1178 1486
SP900-18 1 9 18 229 457 7,5 4,3 889 1330 1486
SP999-24 1 9 24 229 610 11 5,7 889 1483 1486
SP999-30 1 9 30 229 762 15 7,1 889 1635 1486
SP999-36 1 9 36 229 914 18 8,0 889 1788 1486
RM 1200 SPRM1200-24 1 12 24 305 610 22 9,2 1143 1829 2159
SPRM1200-30 1 12 30 305 762 30 12,0 1143 1981 2159
SPRM1200-36 1 12 36 305 914 37 14,0 1143 2133 2159
X 1200 SPX1200-52 1 12 52 305 1321 37 20,0 1168 2832 2235
900 DP900-12 2 9 12 229 305 11 6,4 1270 1178 1638
DP900-18 2 9 18 229 457 15 8,4 1270 1330 1638
DP999-24 2 9 24 229 610 22 12,6 1270 1483 1638
DP999-30 2 9 30 229 762 30 16,8 1270 1635 1638
DP999-36 2 9 36 229 914 37 19,6 1270 1788 1638
RM 1200 DPRM1200-24 2 12 24 305 610 45 25,0 1778 1829 2159
DPRM1200-30 2 12 30 305 762 55 30,0 1778 1981 2159
DPRM1200-36 2 12 36 305 914 75 39,0 1778 2133 2159
X 1200 DPX1200-52 2 12 52 305 1321 75 53,0 1778 2832 2235
900 TP900-12 3 9 12 229 305 5,5+11 8,3 1651 1178 1638
TP900-18 3 9 18 229 457 7,5+11 9,3 1651 1330 1638
TP999-24 3 9 24 229 610 11+22 16,0 1651 1483 1638
TP999-30 3 9 30 229 762 15+30 22,0 1651 1635 1638
TP999-36 3 9 36 229 914 18+37 27,0 1651 1788 1638
RM 1200 TPRM1200-24 3 12 24 305 610 22+45 32,0 2473 1829 2159
TPRM1200-30 3 12 30 305 762 30+55 39,0 2473 1981 2159
TPRM1200-36 3 12 36 305 914 37+75 47,0 2473 2133 2159
X 1200 TPX1200-52 3 12 52 305 1321 37+75 68,0 2388 2832 2235